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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DS-WS05
LED Wall Mounts

ORDERING NUMBER
Diameter Watt

Beam
Beam 
Angle

Color Temp CRI Lumen CBCP Efficacy 
(lm/w)

Light Distribution Finish

DS-WS05 5” 27W

S
Straight 
up or 
down

18°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1680
1800
1700
1995
2190
2260

8526
9151
8639

10126
11118
11483

62
67
63
74
81
84

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Straight 
up or 
down

25°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1730
1855
1750
2055
2255
2330

5513
5918
5587
6548
7190
7426

64
69
65
76
84
86

F
Straight 
up or 
down

33°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1725
1850
1745
2045
2245
2320

4246
4557
4302
5043
5537
5719

64
69
65
76
83
86

F
Away 
from  
the wall

N/A

927A
27A*
930A
30A*
35A*
40A*

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1815
1950
1840
2155
2370
2445

N/A

67
72
68
80
88
91

F
Towards  
the wall

N/A

927B
27B*
930B
30B*
35B*
40B*

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1815
1950
1840
2155
2370
2445

N/A

67
72
68
80
88
91

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical profile 
delivers accent and wall wash lighting.  Comes in various light distribution 
and beam angle options.

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED wall mount light
• Fixture can install upside down to alter light distribution
• Solid aluminum construction
• 5 year warranty

DS-WS05-______-___

Example: DS-WS05-F930A-WT

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:
Standards:

Operating Temp:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB  
Rated life of 60,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze and graphite
IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed, 
Energy Star® 2.0 rated  (labeled with *)
-13°F to 122°F (-25°C to 50°C)

4d”
2w”

78” 5”



Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DS-WS06
LED Wall Mounts

2w”

92”

6a”

5”

DS-WS06-______-___

Example: DS-WS06-F930A-WT

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED wall mount light
• Fixture can install upside down to alter light distribution
• Solid aluminum construction
• 5 year warranty

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical profile 
delivers accent and wall wash lighting.  Comes in various light distribution and 
beam angle options.

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:
Standards:

Operating Temp:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB  
Rated life of 70,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze and graphite
IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed, 
Energy Star® 2.0 rated  (labeled with *)
-13°F to 122°F (-25°C to 50°C)

ORDERING NUMBER

Diameter Watt Beam
Beam 
Angle Color Temp CRI Lumen CBCP

Efficacy 
(lm/w) Light Distribution Finish

DS-WS06 6” 36W

S
Straight 
up or 
down

16°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2420
3105
2572
3195
3350
3385

15955
20455
16977
21068
22091
22296

69
89
74
91
96
97

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Straight 
up or 
down

29°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2385
3055
2535
3150
3300
3330

6872
8694
7216
8955
9390
9477

68
87
72
90
94
95

F
Straight 
up or 
down

37°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2385
3060
2540
3150
3305
3335

4859
6229
5170
6416
6727
6790

68
87
73
90
94
95

F
Away 
from  
the wall

N/A

927A
27A*
930A
30A*
35A*
40A*

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2505
3215
2670
3310
3470
3505

N/A

72
92
76
95
99

100

F
Towards  
the wall

N/A

927B
27B*
930B
30B*
35B*
40B*

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2505
3215
2670
3310
3470
3505

N/A

72
92
76
95
99

100
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DS-WS08
LED Wall Mounts

ORDERING NUMBER
Diameter Watt

Beam
Beam 
Angle

Color Temp CRI Lumen CBCP Efficacy 
(lm/w)

Light Distribution Finish

DS-WS08 8” 48W

S
Straight 
up or down

18°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

3075
3540
2975
3615
3855
3915

16382
18856
15847
19254
20525
20847

64
74
62
75
80
82

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Straight 
up or down

21°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

3075
3540
2975
3615
3850
3910

11830
13616
11443
13903
14821
15053

64
74
62
75
80
82

F
Straight 
up or down

35°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

3035
3495
2935
3565
3805
3806

6200
7136
5997
7287
7768
7889

64
73
50
74
79
80

F
Away from  
the wall

N/A

927A
27A*
930A
30A*
35A*
40A*

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2870
3305
2775
3375
3595
3655

N/A

60
69
58
70
75
76

F
Towards  
the wall

N/A

927B
27B*
930B
30B*
35B*
40B*

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2870
3305
2775
3375
3595
3655

N/A

60
69
58
70
75
76

2w”

11w”

7d”

5”

DS-WS08-______-___

Example: DS-WS08-F930A-WT

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED wall mount light
• Fixture can install upside down to alter light distribution
• Solid aluminum construction
• 5 year warranty

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical profile 
delivers accent and wall wash lighting.  Comes in various light distribution 
and beam angle options.

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:
Standards:

Operating Temp:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB  
Rated life of 65,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze and graphite
IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed, 
Energy Star® 2.0 rated  (labeled with *)
-13°F to 122°F (-25°C to 50°C)
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DS-WD05
LED Wall Mounts

SPECIFICATIONS

• Rated Life: 80,000 hours
• CRI: Up to 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical 
profile delivers accent and wall wash lighting. Comes in various light 
distribution and beam angle options.

122”

4d” 2w”

5”

DS-WD05-______-___       Example: DS-WD05-F930A-WT

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED wall mount light
• Fixture can install upside down to alter light distribution
• Solid aluminum construction
• 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:
Standards:
Operating Temp:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB  
Rated life of 60,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze and graphite
IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed
-13°F to 122°F (-25°C to 50°C)

ORDERING NUMBER

Diameter Watt Beam
Beam 
Angle Color   Temp CRI Lumen CBCP Efficacy (lm/w) Light Distribution Finish

DS-WD05 5” 27W x2

S
Straight 
up and 
down

18°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1680 x 2
1800 x 2
1700 x 2
1995 x 2
2190 x 2
2260 x 2

8526 x 2
9151 x 2
8639 x 2

10126 x 2
11118 x 2
11483 x 2

62 x 2
67 x 2
63 x 2
74 x 2
81 x 2
84 x 2

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Straight 
up and 
down

25°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1730 x 2
1855 x 2
1750 x 2
2055 x 2
2255 x 2
2330 x 2

5513 x 2
5918 x 2
5587 x 2
6548 x 2
7190 x 2
7426 x 2

64 x 2
69 x 2
65 x 2
76 x 2
84 x 2
86 x 2

F
Straight 
up and 
down

33°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1725 x 2
1850 x 2
1745 x 2 
2045 x 2  
2245 x 2
2320 x 2

4246 x 2
4557 x 2
4302 x 2
5043 x 2
5537 x 2
5719 x 2

64 x 2
69 x 2
65 x 2
76 x 2
83 x 2
86 x 2

F
Away 
from  
the wall

N/A

927A
27A
930A
30A
35A
40A

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1815 x 2
1950 x 2
1840 x 2
2155 x 2
2370 x 2 
2445 x 2

N/A

67 x 2
72 x 2
68 x 2 
80 x 2
88 x 2
91 x 2

F
Towards  
the wall

N/A

927B
27B
930B
30B
35B
40B

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1815 x 2
1950 x 2
1840 x 2
2155 x 2
2370 x 2 
2445 x 2

N/A

67 x 2
72 x 2
68 x 2 
80 x 2
88 x 2
91 x 2

F
One side 
each

N/A

927C
27C
930C
30C
35C
40C

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

1815 x 2
1950 x 2
1840 x 2
2155 x 2
2370 x 2 
2445 x 2

N/A

67 x 2
72 x 2
68 x 2 
80 x 2
88 x 2
91 x 2

One side away from 
wall, one side towards 
the wall
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DS-WD06
LED Wall Mounts

2w”

17d”

6a”

5”

DS-WD06-______-___           Example: DS-WD06-F930A-WT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical 
profile delivers accent and wall wash lighting. Comes in various light 
distribution and beam angle options.

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED wall mount light
• Fixture can install upside down to alter light distribution
• Solid aluminum construction
• 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:
Standards:
Operating Temp:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB  
Rated life of 70,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze and graphite
IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed
-13°F to 122°F (-25°C to 50°C)

ORDERING NUMBER

Diameter Watt Beam
Beam 
Angle Color Temp CRI Lumen CBCP Efficacy (lm/w) Light Distribution Finish

DS-WD06 6” 36W x 2

S
Straight 
up and 
down

16°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2420
3105
2572
3195
3350
3385

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

15955
20455
16977
21068
22091
22296

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

69
89
74
91
96
97

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Straight 
up and 
down

29°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2385
3055
2535
3150
3300
3330

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

6872
8694
7216
8955
9390
9477

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

68
87
72
90
94
95

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

F
Straight 
up and 
down

37°

927S
27S
930S
30S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2385
3060
2540
3150
3305
3335

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

4859
6229
5170
6416
6727
6790

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

68
87
73
90
94
95

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

F
Away 
from  
the wall

N/A

927A
27A
930A
30A
35A
40A

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2505
3215
2670
3310
3470
3505

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

N/A

72
92
76
95
99

100

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

F
Towards  
the wall

N/A

927B
27B
930B
30B
35B
40B

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2505
3215
2670
3310
3470
3505

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

N/A

72
92
76
95
99

100

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

F
One side 
each

N/A

927C
27C
930C
30C
35C
40C

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

90
85
90
85
85
85

2505
3215
2670
3310
3470
3505

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

N/A

72
92
76
95
99

100

x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2
x 2

One side away from 
wall, one side towards 
the wall
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TUBE ARCHITECTURAL   DS-WD08
LED Wall Mounts

ORDERING NUMBER

Diameter Watt Beam
Beam 
Angle Color Temp CRI Lumen CBCP

Efficacy 
(lm/w) Light Distribution Finish

DS-WD08 8” 48W x 2

S
Straight 
up and 
down

18°

27S
927S
30S
930S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

3540 x 2
3075 x 2
3615 x 2
2975 x 2
3855 x 2
3915 x 2

18856
16382
19254
15847
20525
20817

74 x 2
64 x 2
75 x 2
62 x 2
80 x 2
82 x 2

BK
WT
BZ
GH

Black
White
Bronze
Graphite

N
Straight 
up and 
down

21°

27S
927S
30S
930S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

3540 x 2
3075 x 2
3615 x 2
2975 x 2
3855 x 2
3915 x 2

13616
11830
13903
11443
14821
15053

74 x 2
64 x 2
75 x 2
62 x 2
80 x 2
82 x 2

F
Straight 
up and 
down

35°

27S
927S
30S
930S
35S
40S

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

3495 x 2
3035 x 2
3565 x 2
2935 x 2
3850 x 2
3910 x 2

7136
6200
7287
5997
7768
7889

73 x 2
64 x 2
74 x 2
50 x 2
79 x 2
80 x 2

F
Away 
from  
the wall

N/A

27A
927A
30A
930A
35A
40A

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

3305 x 2
2870 x 2
3375 x 2
2775 x 2
3595 x 2
3655 x 2

N/A

69 x 2
60 x 2
70 x 2
58 x 2
75 x 2
76 x 2

F
Towards  
the wall

N/A

27B
927B
30B
930B
35B
40B

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

3305 x 2
2870 x 2
3375 x 2
2775 x 2
3595 x 2
3655 x 2

N/A

69 x 2
60 x 2
70 x 2
58 x 2
75 x 2
76 x 2

F
One side 
each

N/A

27C
927C
30C
930C
35C
40C

2700K
2700K
3000K
3000K
3500K
4000K

85
90
85
90
85
85

3305 x 2
2870 x 2
3375 x 2
2775 x 2
3595 x 2
3655 x 2

N/A

69 x 2
60 x 2
70 x 2
58 x 2
75 x 2
76 x 2

One side away 
from wall, one side 
towards the wall

2w”

228”

7d”

5”

DS-WD08-______-___        Example: DS-WD08-F930A-WT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical 
profile delivers accent and wall wash lighting. Comes in various light 
distribution and beam angle options.

FEATURES

• High performance exterior rated LED wall mount light
• Fixture can install upside down to alter light distribution
• Solid aluminum construction
• 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Input: 
Dimming:

Light Source:

Finish:
Standards:
Operating Temp:

Universal voltage 120V - 277VAC, 50/60Hz
Electronic low voltage (ELV) : 100% - 5% (120V only)
0-10V: 100% - 1% (120-277V)
High output 3 Step Mac Adam Ellipse COB  
Rated life of 65,000 hours at L70
Electrostatically powder coated, white, black, bronze and graphite
IP65 rated, ETL & cETL wet location listed
-13°F to 122°F (-25°C to 50°C)




